Artist

Brennen Leigh
Tim McGraw
Lee Roy Parnell
Jack Greene
Merle Travis
George Jones
Jim Ed Brown
Patsy Cline
Moe Bandy
Jim Lauderdale
Abe Mulkey
Ernest Tubb
Cal Smith
Conway Twitty
Gene O'Quin
Jim Reeves
Lloyd Arnold

Bob Wills & his Texas Playboys

Billie Jo Spears
Steve Cameron
Dolly Parton
Ronnie McDowell
Gene Davis
Spade Cooley
Merle Haggard
Waylon Jennings
Anne Murray
Restless Heart
Toby Keith
Norma Jean
Charlie Louvin
Jeanne Pruett
Sleepy LaBeef
Tommy Duncan
Cowboy Copas

David Frizzell & Shelly West
Southern Pacific w/ Emmylou Harris

Jann Browne

|Good 'N Country 11-15-2025 playlist |

Title Album
Alone In The Lone Star
My Old Friend Live Like You Were Dying
Tender Moment

Makin' Up His Mind

Three Times Seven

If Not For You

Broad Minded Man

That's How A Heartache Begins

That's What Makes The Juke Box Play

What Am | Waiting For

| Posted My Love

Big City My Pick of The Hits (LP)
The Lord Knows I'm Drinking

The Games That Daddies Play

Come Around To Me

I've Lived A Lot In My Time

Next To Me

Looking Over My Shoulder (feat. Mel Tillis) King Of Western Swing (LP)
Conscience Keep An Eye On Me

Truck Stop Cafe

Jolene

You're Gonna Ruin My Bad Reputation

(I Won't Care) A Hundred Years From Now

Swingin' The Devil's Dream (inst.)

Okie From Muskogee (live version)

Are You Sure hank Done It This Way

Can | Have This Dance

That Rock Won't Roll

| Love This Bar

Heaven Help The Working Girl

| Don't Want It

Back To Back

Two Hundred Pounds Of Hurt

See Who's Sorry Now

Love Me Now

Husbands And Wives

Thing About You

It Only Hurts When | Laugh It Only Hurts When | Laugh

Don't You Ever Give Up On Love

Label
Signature Sounds
Curb

Arista

Decca
Capitol
Musicor

RCA Victor
Decca
Columbia
Enigma
World

Decca

Decca

MCA

Capitol

RCA Victor
Memphis
Kapp

United Artists
Stop

RCA Victor
Epic

Toppa
Columbia
Capitol

RCA Victor
Capitol

RCA

UMG

RCA Victor
Capitol

IBC
Columbia
Intro

King

Warner Brothers
Warner Brothers
Curb

Year
2025
2004
1992
1971
1947
1969
1973
1964
1978
1987
1972
1965
1972
1976
1952
1955
1964
1967
1966
1971
1973
1983
1964
1946
1969
1975
1980
1986
2003
1967
1964
1979
1967
1951
1952
1981
1985
1991


Owner
Text Box
Good 'N Country 11-15-2025 playlist


Barbara Fairchild
Jimmie Rodgers
Eddy Arnold
Vernon Dalhart
Jimmy Roby

Kid Stuff

Honeycomb

Just Call Me Lonesome

New River Train

Skipping The Strings (inst.) (rec. early 1960s)

Columbia
Roulette
RCA Victor
Columbia

Memphis Rockabilly, Hillbilly & Honky Tonkers Stomper Time

Volume 6

1973
1957
1955
1925
2016





